
LOT 3 BLOCK 14 CAROLYN HEIGHTS S

362-44, 440-91, DC 1003-1043, DC

ALLEN BRIAN
1862 NW HAMP FARMER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-17-05808-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

28317.040 1.00/

09/18/2015 DF 0.26 4,200 0 0 4,200

STANDARD
2

70,777
350

4,200
75,327

0
75,327

0
75,327
75,327

0

75,327

1380/0264 3/09/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARION CARLENE ANDERS

BRIAN ALLEN

1190/1549 3/11/2010 PB U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTER R ANDERSON JR 

MARION CARLENE ANDE
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HX Base Yr

144 NE LABELLE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,161 98.9604 110.84 128,685 1965 1965 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1092

BAS 72 100 72 4,389

BAS 1,020 100 1,020 62,181

FCP 276 25 69 4,206

1,368 1,161 70,777

BAS= W36 S24 E36 FCP=  S12 E12 N23 W12 S11$ N11 E12 N13 BAS=
N6 W12 S6 E12$ W12 $.

BAS

36

24

36

11

12

13

12

FCP

12

12

23

12

11

BAS 6

12

6

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

350

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 8,400.00 4,200.00 4,200


